café
offert

|

Menw du Jour

SELECTION D’ENTREES

A LA CARTE
> 3

SELECTION DE PLATS
A LA CARTE

> 3

DESSERTS A LA CARTE

Plat seul

Entrée + Plat
Plat + Dessert
Entrée + Plat + Dessert

12€
15€
15€
17€
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BOISSON 25

ou

VERRE DE VIN e
«TERRE D'EXPRESSION~»

3

DEMI PIZZA AU CHOIX
ET SALADE

10€
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